
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.64
2 5 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.34
3 7 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.25
4 3 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.59
5 2 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'31.75
6 1 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.56
7 8 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.62
8 6 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'36.11

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:13

Serie 2
1 3 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.58
2 4 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.88
3 5 NERI Dania 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.22

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:11

Serie 3
1 4 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.54
2 6 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'34.31
3 5 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.86
4 3 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.97
5 1 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.93
6 7 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.14
7 2 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'43.77
8 8 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.79

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:33

Serie 4
1 7 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.36
2 4 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'43.99
3 6 SOFFIOTTO Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.81
4 3 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'46.57
5 5 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.92
6 2 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.15
7 8 LESS Martina 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'53.62
8 1 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.68

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:31

Serie 5
1 6 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'47.57
2 1 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'53.66
3 2 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.81
4 4 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'56.62
5 3 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'57.31
6 5 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'04.30
7 8 TONDINA Anna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'06.24
8 7 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'06.69

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:29
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2002
1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.64
2 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.34
3 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.25
4 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.59
5 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'31.75
6 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.54
7 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.56
8 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'34.31
9 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.62

10 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'36.11
11 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.93
12 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.58
13 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.88
14 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.14
15 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'43.77
16 SOFFIOTTO Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.81
17 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'53.66
18 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.81
19 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'57.31

Anno 2003
1 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.86
2 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.97
3 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.36
4 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'43.99
5 NERI Dania 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.22
6 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'46.57
7 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'47.57
8 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.92
9 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.15

10 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.79
11 LESS Martina 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'53.62
12 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'56.62
13 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'04.30
14 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.68
15 TONDINA Anna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'06.24
16 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'06.69
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